www.hpceurope.com Té
l 0,15 € / minSUPPLEMENT 201976
Quarter turn latch for the food industry
SER69K
- Stainless steel 1/4 turn latch, seal rating IP69K
- Hygienic latch
- Materials:
     304 stainless steel
    O-ring seal, blue silicon
.Advantages.
- Ideal for use in the food industry
- No water retaining zones
- �Avoids bacteria
developing
.Accessories.
- ��See SER69K-CLE
key
Price each
Part number H 1 to 5
Triangular head
SER69K-18/T 18 56,12 F
SER69K-20/T 20 56,12 F
SER69K-22/T 22 56,12 F
SER69K-24/T 24 56,12 F
SER69K-26/T 26 56,12 F
SER69K-28/T 28 56,12 F
Rounded head
SER69K-18/R 18 56,12 F
SER69K-20/R 20 56,12 F
SER69K-22/R 22 56,12 F
SER69K-24/R 24 56,12 F
SER69K-26/R 26 56,12 F
SER69K-28/R 28 56,12 F
Stainless steel
stainless
steel
H